\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 4TH YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

Appeared : 24 Passed : 13
SINo College Result Remark

1 Regional College of GAU 09404 Bikram Majumdar Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Paramedical Health Sciences, Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Guwahati Functional diagnosis

2 Regional College of GAU 09405 Giyas Hussain Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Paramedical Health Sciences, Cardiothoracic conditions, Clinical &
Guwabhati Physiotherapy in General 0.B.G. conditions,

Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied
therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy,
Absent in Physical & Functional diagnosis

3 Regional College of GAU 09407 Jharna Baruah Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

4  Regional College of GAU 09408 Jyotirekha Sharma  Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

5  Regional College of GAU 09409 Kuldwip Nath Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Paramedical Health Sciences, Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Guwabhati Functional diagnosis

6  Regional College of GAU 09410 Liyir Rina Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

7  Regional College of GAU 09411 Md. Akramul Hoque Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Paramedical Health Sciences, Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Guwabhati Functional diagnosis

8 Regional College of GAU 09412 Moumita Das Fail Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Paramedical Health Sciences, Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Guwahati Functional diagnosis

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-1I1/Ex/123 17 January 2019 -

Page1of3




SINo College

9

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-1I1/Ex/123 17 January 2019 -

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 09413 Munindra Mohan Fail

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

09414

09415

09416

09417

09418

09419

09420

09422

09424

Name Result

Gogoi

Nayan Jyoti Hazarika Pass

Ninufer Brahma Fail

Nur Hoque Fail

Owahidar Rahman  Pass
Priya Singh Pass
Raveena Kunwar Fail
Rocky Ranjan Fail
Srivastava

Sneha Das Pass
Supriya Barman Pass

Remark

Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Cardiothoracic conditions

Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Functional diagnosis

Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Cardiothoracic conditions, Community
Based Rehabilitation, Allied therapeutics and
Sports Physiotherapy, Absent in Physical &
Functional diagnosis

Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Functional diagnosis

Fail in Physiotherapy in General &
Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical &
Functional diagnosis

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of3




SINo College Roll No  Name Result Remark

19  Regional College of GAU 09425 W. Soni Phom Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

20 Regional College of GAU 09426 Wahida Parbin Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

21 Down Town College of Allied  GAU 05077 Gautam Bhuyan Passed

Health Sciences, Panikhaiti appeared
subject(s)
22 Down Town College of Allied ~ GAU 05081 Partha Pratim Passed
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti Goswami appeared
subject(s)
23  Down Town College of Allied  GAU 05810 Bhargav Jyoti Kalita Fail Fail in Physical & Functional diagnosis

Health Sciences, Panikhaiti

24  Down Town College of Allied = GAU 07151 Bhaskar Saikia Passed
Health Sciences, Panikhaiti appeared
subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-1I1/Ex/123 17 January 2019 -

Page3of3




