

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 4TH YEAR EXAMINATION (AUGUST, 2018)

App	peared: 24				Passed: 13
Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09404	Bikram Majumdar	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis
2	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09405	Giyas Hussain	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Clinical & Physiotherapy in General O.B.G. conditions, Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy, Absent in Physical & Functional diagnosis
3	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09407	Jharna Baruah	Pass	•
4	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09408	Jyotirekha Sharma	Pass	
5	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09409	Kuldwip Nath	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis
6	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09410	Liyir Rina	Pass	
7	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09411	Md. Akramul Hoque	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis
8	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09412	Moumita Das	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

BPT 4th year\_Result (August, 2018)

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-III/Ex/123

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
9	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09413	Munindra Mohan Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions
10	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09414	Nayan Jyoti Hazarika	Pass	•
11	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09415	Ninufer Brahma	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis
12	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09416	Nur Hoque	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Community Based Rehabilitation, Allied therapeutics and Sports Physiotherapy, Absent in Physical & Functional diagnosis
13	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09417	Owahidar Rahman	Pass	
14	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09418	Priya Singh	Pass	•
15	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09419	Raveena Kunwar	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis
16	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09420	Rocky Ranjan Srivastava	Fail	Fail in Physiotherapy in General & Cardiothoracic conditions, Physical & Functional diagnosis
17	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09422	Sneha Das	Pass	
18	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09424	Supriya Barman	Pass	



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-III/Ex/123

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
19	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09425	W. Soni Phom	Pass	•
20	Regional College of Paramedical Health Sciences, Guwahati	GAU 09426	Wahida Parbin	Pass	
21	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU 05077	Gautam Bhuyan	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
22	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU 05081	Partha Pratim Goswami	Passed appeared subject(s)	
23	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU 05810	Bhargav Jyoti Kalita	Fail	Fail in Physical & Functional diagnosis
24	Down Town College of Allied Health Sciences, Panikhaiti	GAU 07151	Bhaskar Saikia	Passed appeared subject(s)	



SSUHS/06/2010/Pt-III/Ex/123